September

B

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
All
Performances 1 2 3 4 5 6
and rehearsals| = ay FULL EEDMB Guard/Battery/Pit FULL HBEDMB
are No School 6:00-8:30pm >:15pm 10am-5pm
FULL FBDMIB
Mandatory HHS 6:30-9:15pm
NO REHEARSAL Guard/Battery/Pit Guard/Battery/Pit FULL BBDMB
5:15pm 5:15pm Huntington Unity
FULL HBDMB FULL HBDMB Day 10 AM
6:30-9:15pm 6:30-9:15pm
Rehearsal

1:00 PM-4:00 PM

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

BRENTWOOD Guard/Battery/Pit Guard/Battery/Pit FULL NBDMB
Competition 5:15pm 5:15pm Football Halftime
FULL FBDMB FULL RIBDMB Performance
6:30-9:15pm 6:30-9:15pm
COPIAGUE Rosh Hashanah Rosh Hashanah HHS Bonfire! FULL EBDMI
Competition No School No School PEP RALLY!!!
No Rehearsal :
Homecoming
28 29 30
ROSLYN Guard/Battery/Pit Homecoming
Competition 5:15pm 2 O 2 5 Football Halftime
FULL HEDME Performance
6:30-9:15pm
MALVERNE

Competition




BN

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
Detailed weekend 1 2 3 4
packets will be Guard/B Pi
distributed every nargDatteryPit 1 Yom Kippur FULL HDDMB
-1opm No School 10AM-5PM
Tuesday FULL HBDMB
6:30-9:15pm
No REHEARSAL Guard/Battery/Pit Guard/Battery/Pit FULL EBDMIE
5:15pm 5:15pm 10 AM-2 PM
FULL HIBDMI3 FULL HIBIDMI3
6:30-9:15pm 6:30-9:15pm
ARLINGTON Columbus Day/ Guard/Battery/Pit Guard/Battery/Pit FULL EBDMIB
Competition Indigenous Peoples 5:15pm 5:15pm Football Halftime
Day FULL EBDMB FULL EBDMB Performance
NO SCHOOL 6:30-9:15pm 6:30-9:15pm
MINEOLA
Competition

19

HICKSVILLE
Competition

20

21

FULL HBDMI3
6:00-9:15pm

22

FULL EBDMI3
6:00-9:15pm

23

FULL HBDMI3
6:00-9:15pm

24

Syracuse Baggage
Check

25

Travel to Syracuse NY
for Championships
Early Departure

26

Syracuse
Championship
Performance!!!

27

Return From
Syracuse

28

29

30

31




November

BV

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

4

7

3

NO SCHOOL Possible Playoff
Election Day Possible Playoff Football Performance
Football Performance
SAT@ HHS
NO SCHOOL Possible Playoff Possible Playoff
Veterans Day Football Performance | Football Performance

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Possible Playoff Possible Playoff
Football Performance | Football Performance
HHS Fall Drama HHS Fall Drama
7PM 7PM
NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL
Thanksgiving Recess | Thanksgiving Recess | Thanksgiving Recess

|




