September

BMOBIL

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
All Performances	1	2	3	4	5	6
and rehearsals are Mandatory	Labor Day No School	FULL HEDME 6:00-8:30pm HHS		Guard/Battery/Pit 5:15pm FULL HBDMB 6:30-9:15pm		FULL HBDMB 10am-5pm
7 NO REHEARSAL	8	Guard/Battery/Pit 5:15pm FULL HBDMB 6:30-9:15pm	10	Guard/Battery/Pit 5:15pm FULL HBDMB 6:30-9:15pm	12	FULL EDDMB Huntington Unity Day 10 AM Rehearsal 1:00 PM-4:00 PM
14 BRENTWOOD Competition	15	Guard/Battery/Pit 5:15pm FULL HBDMB 6:30-9:15pm	17	18 Guard/Battery/Pit 5:15pm FULL HBDMB 6:30-9:15pm	19	20 FULL EDDMB Football Halftime Performance
21 COPIAGUE Competition	22	23 Rosh Hashanah No School	24 Rosh Hashanah No School	25 HHS Bonfire! No Rehearsal	26 PEP RALLY!!!	FULL EBDMB Homecoming
28 ROSLYN Competition	29	Guard/Battery/Pit 5:15pm FULL HBDMB 6:30-9:15pm			2025	Parade Homecoming Football Halftime Performance MALVERNE Competition

October

HBDMB

Sun	Mon	Тие	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
Detailed weekend packets will be distributed every Tuesday			Guard/Battery/Pit 5:15pm FULL HBDMB 6:30-9:15pm	2 Yom Kippur No School	3	FULL HBDMB 10 AM- 5 PM
5 No rehearsal	6	Guard/Battery/Pit 5:15pm FULL HBDMB 6:30-9:15pm	8	Guard/Battery/Pit 5:15pm FULL BBDMB 6:30-9:15pm	10	11 FULL HBDMB 10 AM- 2 PM
12 ARLINGTON Competition	Columbus Day/ Indigenous Peoples Day NO SCHOOL	Guard/Battery/Pit 5:15pm FULL HBDMB 6:30-9:15pm	15	Guard/Battery/Pit 5:15pm FULL HBDMB 6:30-9:15pm	17	18 FULL HIBDMB Football Halftime Performance MINEOLA Competition
19 HICKSVILLE Competition	20	21 FULL HBDMB 6:00-9:15pm	22 FULL HBDMB 6:00-9:15pm	23 FULL HBDMB 6:00-9:15pm	24 Syracuse Baggage Check	25 Travel to Syracuse NY for Championships Early Departure
26 Syracuse Championship Performance!!!	27 Return From Syracuse	28	29	30	31	2025

November

EMMUEIH

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
		NO SCHOOL Election Day			Possible Playoff Football Performance	Possible Playoff Football Performance SAT@ HHS
9	10	11 NO SCHOOL Veterans Day	12	13	Possible Playoff Football Performance	15 Possible Playoff Football Performance
16	17	18	19	20	Possible Playoff Football Performance HHS Fall Drama 7 PM	Possible Playoff Football Performance HHS Fall Drama 7 PM
23	24	25	26 NO SCHOOL Thanksgiving Recess	NO SCHOOL Thanksgiving Recess	28 NO SCHOOL Thanksgiving Recess	29
30						2025